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Women / 9 / Sr. A3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rae Solis845
World Champ Centre

9.800 9.825 9.5259.300 38.450
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Maya Williams860
Rowland Ballard

9.625 8.150 9.4759.350 36.600
2 7 1 3 2 

2 

Sydney Baldwin814
Trevinos

9.425 9.325 9.3758.325 36.450
4 3 8T 5T 3 

3 

Ella Wells821
TEGA

9.325 8.250 9.2258.700 35.500
5 5 6 8 4 

4 

Peyton Kulesa812
Capital

9.550 7.375 9.5008.375 34.800
3 10 7 2 5 

5 

Chloe Gilbert815
Capital

9.100 8.200 8.4008.800 34.500
7 6 4T 13 6 

6 

Cassie McAlister835
Denton Gymnastic

8.800 8.400 9.0008.000 34.200
11 4 10T 9T 7 

7 

Kylie Johnson872
Iron Cross Gymnastic

9.125 7.875 9.0008.000 34.000
6 8 10T 9T 8 

8 

Maegan Bradway834
VIP

9.000 7.350 8.3759.050 33.775
10 11 3 14 9 

9 

Emily Andrey882
Texas Dreams

9.025 5.300 9.4008.325 32.050
9 12 8T 4 10 

10 

Nadia Roberts873
Pearland Elite

9.050 7.675 8.5756.000 31.300
8 9 12 12 11 

11 

Mykaela Vasquez851
J And R

0.000 9.525 9.3750.000 18.900
12T 2 13T 5T 12 

12 

Payton Pickens843
Texas Best

0.000 0.000 9.3258.800 18.125
12T 13T 4T 7 13 

13 

Emily Harthcock840
Texas Best

0.000 0.000 8.9750.000 8.975
12T 13T 13T 11 14 

14 
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